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Active Cohorts - No. of Doses Administered
Cohort
 

Tot. Administered Dose 1 Single Dose Dose 2

Cohort 1

Cohort 2

Cohort 3

Cohort 4

Cohort 5

Cohort 7

Cohort 9

Non-coded

221,748

538,476

918,126

519,729

476,850

357,754

1,199,923

3,600

112,187

277,837

474,408

277,920

332,573

215,449

789,613

2,390

2,040

132

8

176

4,264

64

65,353

8

107,521

260,507

443,710

241,633

140,013

142,241

344,957

1,202

Total 4,236,206 2,482,377 72,045 1,681,784

Doses Administered by Type

Pfizer 2,825,003 (66.7%)

957,198 (22.6%)

Moderna 381,960 (9.0%)
72,045 (1.7%)

AstraZeneca

Janssen

Pfizer AstraZeneca Moderna Janssen

Cohorts:    1=Long-term Res. Care Facilities   2=Frontline Healthcare Workers   3=All Others Aged 70-79   4=Aged 16-69 at Very High Risk   5=All Others Aged 60-69   7=Aged 16-59 at High Risk   9=All Others Eligible Under 60
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Please note:
1. The number recorded as having 
been delivered will always be 
modestly below the number 
actually delivered.  This will be 
due to a lag in a small number of 
cases between the actual 
administration of the vaccination 
and the subsequent recording of 
details on the system. 
2. The numbers reported are 
understated as (a) the HSE is still 
in the process of uploading all GP 
vaccinations since the cyberattack 
and (b) they currently exclude 
vaccinations administered by 
pharmacists.
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